THE PENCIL ONE e THE LOVELY

%M/@OW (Pf/'/l[/b&/ Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Maize modified starch, Water, Citric Acid, Humectant, Potato starch, Vegetable fat (palm),
Beef Gelatin (Halal), Artificial Flavour, Trisodium Citrate, Coating Agent (Palm oil), Emulsifier (E471), Colours (E171, E102, E129, E133, E110)
May contain traces of nuts & peanuts.
R Soft Candy (70%)Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Humectant
(Pm,(/b&/ (Sorbitol E420), Apple Juice Concentrate, Glazing Agents (Coconut Oil, Carnauba Wax , Beeswax ), Emulsifier (Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty
Acids), Flavouring (Apple), Colour (E102, E133, E171)], Filling (30%)[Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Vegetable Ol (Palm), Humectant

(Sorbitol E420), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid E330), Flavouring, Emulsifier (Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids E471, Sunflower Lecithin E322)].

% (PU/IM&? Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Maize modified starch, Water, Citric Acid, Humectant, Potato starch, Vegetable fat (palm),
Beef Gelatin (Halal), Artificial Flavour, Trisodium Citrate, Coating Agent (Palm oil), Emulsifier (E471), Colours (E133)
May contain traces of nuts & peanuts.
. Soft Candy (70%)Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Humectant
W@nﬁ/& (Sorbitol), Apple Juice Concentrate, Glazing Agents (Coconut Oil, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax), Emulsifier (Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids),
Flavouring (Blackcurrant), Colour ( E129, E133, E171)), Filling (30%)[Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Humectant
(Sorbitol E420), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid ), Flavouring, Emulsifier (Mono And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids Sunflower Lecithin

R Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Maize modified starch, Water, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Humectant, Potato starch, Maltodextrin,
M (Povl,(,(,&‘/ Vegetable fat (palm), Beef Gelatin (Halal), Artificial Flavour, Trisodium Citrate, Coating Agent [E350(1), Emulsifier [E471], Colours [E*129, E133]
May contain traces of nuts & peanuts.
Soft Candy (70%)[Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Humectant
(PW (Sorbitol), Apple Juice Concentrate, Glazing Agents (Coconut Oil, Carnauba Wax, Beeswax ), Flavouring (Strawberry), Emulsifier (E471), Colour (
E129, E171)), Filling (30%) [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Humectant ( E420), Acidity Regulator (E330),
Flavouring, Emulsifier (E471, E322)].

(PWKS/ Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Maize modified starch, Water, Citric Acid, Humectant, Potato starch, Vegetable fat (palm),
Beef Gelatin (Halal), Artificial Flavour, Trisodium Citrate, Coating Agent (Palm oil), Emulsifier (E471), Colours (E171, E129)
Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Maize modified starch, Water, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Humectant, Potato starch, Maltodextrin,
W WW (Pwmey Vegetable fat (palm), Beef Gelatin (Halal), Artificial Flavour, Trisodium Citrate, Coating Agent (E350), Emulsifier (E471), Colours (E171, E102, E129,

E133,E110)

FOR ALLERGENS PLEASE SEE INGREDIENTS LISTED IN BOLD.

WARNING: E NUMBERS MAY HAVE AN ADVERSE AFFECT ON ACTIVITY & ATTENTION IN CHILDREN



